
FIBERNET 1GE EPON ONU#JHHL-E801B

Regular Price: 1200.0

Sale Price: 1050.0

PRODUCT ID: 02333

Model JHHL-E801B

Type EPON ONU

Ethernet Port 1 × 10/100/1000 Mbps RJ45

PON Interface 1 × EPON SC/UPC

Transmission Distance Up to 20 km

Split Ratio 1:64

Downstream Speed 1.25 Gbps

Upstream Speed 1.25 Gbps

Fiber Type Single-mode 9/125 µm

Wavelength TX 1310 nm, RX 1490 nm

Power Supply DC 12V/0.5A

Power Consumption ≤ 3W

Operating Temperature -20°C ~ +55°C

Dimension 110 × 90 × 25 mm
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